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OK-10 DYE SUB

66", 88", 104" BELT WIDTHS ALLOW HEAT TRANSFER PRINTING OR
FABRIC FIXATION OF ALL FABRIC WIDTHS

10" DIAMETER DRUM MAKES THE OK-10 THE FASTEST DRUM MACHINE
OF ITS SIZE FOR THE DIGITAL MARKET

= HEAVY DUTY UNITIZED FRAME

OIL FILLED DRUM MAKES COLORS CONSISTENT FROM SIDE TO SIDE
AND JOB TO JOB
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BAETWIDTH

POWERREQ'D

MAXTEMP

APPWHGHT

AIRSUPPLY

DIMENSIONS
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66" (1.67m)

14 KW

4500F
(2400C)

2000 Ib
(900 kg)

100 PS
0.75CFM

44" WIDE
103" LONG
58" HIGH

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

88" (2.25m)

18 KW

4500F
(240°0C)

2300 1b
(1050 kg)

100 PS
0.75CFM

44" WIDE
125" LONG
58" HIGH

104" (2.25m)

22 KW

4500F
(240°C)

2700 1b
(1250 kg)

100 PS
0.75CFM

44" WIDE
142" LONG
58" HIGH
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