



OK-10 DYE SUB

- 66", 88", 104" BELT WIDTHS ALLOW HEAT TRANSFER PRINTING OR FABRIC FIXATION OF ALL FABRIC WIDTHS
- 10" DIAMETER DRUM MAKES THE OK-10 THE FASTEST DRUM MACHINE OF ITS SIZE FOR THE DIGITAL MARKET
- HEAVY DUTY UNITIZED FRAME
- OIL FILLED DRUM MAKES COLORS CONSISTENT FROM SIDE TO SIDE AND JOB TO JOB

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

BELTWIDTH	66" (1.67m)	88" (2.25m)	104" (2.25m)
POWER REQ'D	14 KW	18 KW	22 KW
MAXTEMP	450 ⁰ F	450 ⁰ F	450 ⁰ F
	(240 ⁰ C)	(240 ⁰ C)	(240 ⁰ C)
APP:WEIGHT	2000 lb	2300 lb	2700 lb
	(900 kg)	(1050 kg)	(1250 kg)
AIRSUPPLY	100 PSI	100 PSI	100 PSI
	0.75 CFM	0.75 CFM	0.75 CFM
DIMENSIONS	44" WIDE	44" WIDE	44" WIDE
	103" LONG	125" LONG	142" LONG
	58" HIGH	58" HIGH	58" HIGH



